
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BID OPENING RECORD 
Bid Reference Number: G/RFQ/UNAM-20/2024  Date Advertised: 15 May 2024 

Method of Procurement:  RFQ Date of Closing/Opening 04 June 2024  Time of Opening: 15H00 

Procurement of (Descriptions):         Supply and Delivery of Farm Protective Clothing to Ogongo Campus 

# Name of Bidders: TOTAL AMOUNT 

(EXCLUSIVE VAT)  

Sample Company 
Registration 

BSD Namra SSC Min. of 
Labour 
undertaking 

EE 
Certific
ate 

1 Performance Development Centre  50,363.28 Yes  √ √ √ √ √ √ 

2 Safe Wear Namibia  37,026.00 Yes  √ √ √ √ √ √ 

3 Kale and Sons Trading CC 61,380.00 No √ √ √ √ √ √ 

4 Tekmak Investment  59,729.00 No √ √ √ √ √ √ 

5 Wealthnet Investments CC  38,617.92 No √ √ √ √ √ √ 

6 Mbakewa Trading CC 79,009.26 No √ √ √ √ √ √ 

Signed copy of the Bid Opening record is available on request. 
 

Name Paulina Shinana     

Position Tender and Contract Administrator     

Date 04 June 2024 


